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SUITE TENANT NAME

Cross Creek Shoppi ng Center 1 Nicole Beauty Supply 14,000 SF
3499-3619 Riverdale Rd. Memphis, TN 38115 2  GeneralNurrician Center 1450SF
3 Ross Dress For Less 30,187 SF
3A Shoe Show 6,000 SF
3C AVAILABLE 12,763 SF
A I €X R elzn e r 4 Lenny's Steaks 2,183 SF
alex@aspenreadvisors.com
Real Estate 201-658-2424 5 Detailing World 2,183 SF
6 Gold & Diamonds 1,609 SF
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SUITE TENANT NAME

10A
10B
10BD
10C
11

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

| Nails

dd's Discounts
Five Below
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

American Tuxedo

SPACE SIZE

1,206 SF
2,011 SF
2,183 SF
24,580 SF
11,088 SF
9,292 SF
20,392 SF
3,000 SF
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SUITE TENANT NAME

Cato

Milano MensWear
Pickleball Kingdom

Fun City

Home Depot (N.A.P.)

Prive Steak House (N.A.P)
Piccadilly To Go

Liquor Store
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SPACE SIZE § SUITE TENANT NAME

3,960 SF 19B

19C

AVAILABLE
JR Fish & Chicken

2,576 SF

22,880 SF 2,712 SF

42,296 SF 20 Liberty Bank 3,500 SF
35,000 SF

102,661 SF

7,200 SF

3,186 SF

2,712 SF
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