



Cross Creek Shopping Center

3499-3619 Riverdale Rd. Memphis, TN 38115



Alex Reizner
 alex@aspenreadvisors.com
 201-658-2424

SUITE	TENANT NAME	SPACE SIZE	SUITE	TENANT NAME	SPACE SIZE	SUITE	TENANT NAME	SPACE SIZE	SUITE	TENANT NAME	SPACE SIZE
1	Nicole Beauty Supply	14,000 SF	7	AVAILABLE	1,206 SF	12	Cato	3,960 SF	19B	AVAILABLE	2,576 SF
2	General Nutrician Center	1,450 SF	8	AVAILABLE	2,011 SF	13	Milano MensWear	22,880 SF	19C	JR Fish & Chicken	2,712 SF
3	Ross Dress For Less	30,187 SF	9	I Nails	2,183 SF	14	Pickleball Kingdom	42,296 SF	20	Liberty Bank	3,500 SF
3A	Shoe Show	6,000 SF	10A	dd's Discounts	24,580 SF	15	Fun City	35,000 SF			
3C	AVAILABLE	12,763 SF	10B	Five Below	11,088 SF	16	Home Depot (N.A.P.)	102,661 SF			
4	Lenny's Steaks	2,183 SF	10BD	AVAILABLE	9,292 SF	17	Prive Steak House (N.A.P.)	7,200 SF			
5	Detailing World	2,183 SF	10C	AVAILABLE	20,392 SF	18	Piccadilly To Go	3,186 SF			
6	Gold & Diamonds	1,609 SF	11	American Tuxedo	3,000 SF	19A	Liquor Store	2,712 SF			